
IM PL ANT TRE ATM ENTS



2 Implants  
Provisional Bridge 
3 Unit Final Bridge

TOTA L   

All on 4/6 (acrylic teeth) 
All on 4/6 (porcelain teeth)
Same Day Procedure 

Implant Treatments

Single Implant Treatment

Single Implant   
Crown + Abutment Fee
TOTA L

2 Implants   
3 Unit Bridge
TOTA L

Single Implant  
Provisional Crown 
Final Crown + Abutment Fee
TOTA L

Implant Placement   
Zest Abutment 
Full Upper Denture
Full Lower Denture
Converting Existing Denture

Simple Grafting, 
Internal Sinus Lift 
Large or Block Grafting
External Sinus Lift

Atraumatic Extraction
Socket Preservation

CT Scan/Planning

Aesthetic Implant Treatment

Implant Denture
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Grafting

Extractions

Scans & Planning

from £16,000
from £16,000

per implant £1,300
        each £270

        from £100
  per visit £300

plus £1,500

from £450
from £800
from £1,200

£370

from £3,000
from £3,000
      £270

£1,300
£990

£2,290

£2,600
£2,970
£5,570

£1,300
£350
£1090
£2,740

£2,600
£1,000
£3,270

£6,870

Full Arch Bridge

PR I CE L I S T 202 3

P R E M O L A R ,  M O L A R

A N T E R I O R R EG I O N

D I S CO U N T FO R D UA L A R C H T R E AT M E N T

Per implant connection

Can cover multiple teeth

S E DATATI O N AVA I L A B LE FRO M £3 0 0 PE R V I S IT


