

Duddingston Park

IMPLANT TREATMENTS

Implant Treatments

PRICE LIST 2023

Single Implant Treatment PREMOLAR, MOLAR		Implant Denture	
Single Implant Crown + Abutment Fee	£1,300 £990	Zest Abutment eac	implant £1,300 each £270 from £3,000
TOTAL	£2,290	Full Lower Denture	from £3,000
2 Implants 3 Unit Bridge	£2,600 £2,970	Converting Existing Denture £270 Per implant connection	
TOTAL	£5,570	Full Arch Bridge	
Aesthetic Implant Treatment ANTERIOR REGION Single Implant Provisional Crown	£1,300 £350	All on 4/6 (acrylic teeth) All on 4/6 (porcelain teeth) Same Day Procedure	from £16,000 from £16,000 plus £1,500
Final Crown + Abutment Fee	£1090	Grafting	
2 Implants Provisional Bridge 3 Unit Final Bridge	£2,740 £2,600 £1,000 £3,270	Simple Grafting, Internal Sinus Lift Large or Block Grafting External Sinus Lift	from £450 from £800 from £1,200
TOTAL	£6,870	Scans & Planning	
Extractions		CT Scan/Planning	£370
Atraumatic Extraction from £100 Socket Preservation per visit £300 Can cover multiple teeth			

SEDATATION AVAILABLE FROM £300 PER VISIT